WORK ORDER and FEE SCHEDULE
Harlequin Sheep Society & Registry

~

Horleauin Sheep
P

Name Member #
Address City State Zip
Email Website
Daytime Phone (8-5) Alt Phone Date
MEMBERSHIPS FEES QUANTITY TOTAL
Yearly Adult Single 20.00 0.00
Yearly Adult Dual 30.00 0.00
Yearly Jr Single (under 18) 15.00 0.00
LIFETIME Adult Single or Corp 300.00 0.00
LIFETIME Adult Dual 450.00 0.00
**LATE FEE (membership renewals after 1/31 of current yr)** 20.00 0.00
REGISTRATIONS by Breeder only
Lambs < 1yr 10.00 0.00
TRANSFERS (You must be an HSSR member to transfer sheep) 10.00 0.00
DUPLICATE Certificate of Registration (CoR) and/or Ear Tag change 8.00 0.00

FLOCK/FARM NAME Registration (required for new members)
This is a one-time fee. This flock/farm name will be the prefix of the sheep you register. If no
Ranch or flock name, you may use your last name. Registered names cannot exceed 27 chars

10.00 0.00
FLOCK/FARM NAME
PERSONAL WEBSITE LINK ON Breeder’S LIST AT HSSR WEBSITE (YEARLY) 10.00 0.00
Contact info listed free of charge. Personal website link must promote Harlequin sheep.

LIFETIME Website Listing (features prominent listing on Breeder page) 150.00 0.00
RUSH FEE 10.00 0.00
TOTAL $ of TRANSACTIONS 0.00
PREVIOUS CREDIT DUE (this will be a negative number, Include copy or # of invoice)

TOTAL ENCLOSED — Check #
BALANCE DUE (cash and blank checks sent at your own risk) 0.00
CREDIT CARDS ___VISA ___MC ___ Discover __ AMEX

Card # Exp Date: CVV Code:

Cardholder Name: Signature:

All credit card transactions will be charged a .15 cent transaction fee and a 3.5% convenience on the total amount.

ALL WORK requested MUST HAVE accompanying PAYMENT TO PROCESS
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